
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

ENTERPRISE SAFETY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM/PS43249000 
 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 
Status 

(approved 
or pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 No cost modification to add a 
Subcontractor 

Approved 4/10/19 $0 

2 No cost modification for period of 
performance extension 

Pending 11/20/19 $0 

3 Environmental and Ergonomics 
Modules, and period of 
performance extension 

Pending Pending $594,980 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $594,980 

 Original Contract:   $1,292,926 

 Total:   $1,887,906 

 
 

 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


